Lumination™ LED Luminaires
RX Series Downlights
The Lumination RX Series LED downlights are the ideal retrofit solution
for traditional 1 or 2-lamp CFL downlights. They install in just minutes into
most 6-inch and 8-inch CFL rough-in frames and bring a fresh look to the
space. Unlike plug-in LED lamps, the RX downlight give you a new power
supply and 50,000 hour life rating, so that you won’t have to worry
about compatibility or maintenance issues with the original ballasts.
All downlights in the RX family have 120-277V input and a uniform lit
appearance, delivering premium performance in an economical package.
Product Description:
Project name _________________
Date ________________________
Type ________________________
DESCRIPTION RECESSED
CAN SIZE
MAXIMUM
LUMENS
CCT CRI VOLTAGE WATTS LPW
	 RX610830MV	 6”	 3000K	 82	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71
	 RX610835MV	 6”	 3500K	 82	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71
	 RX610840MV	 6”	 4000K	 82	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71
	 RX810830MV	 8”	 3000K	 82	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71
	 RX810835MV	 8”	 3500K	 82	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71
	 RX810840MV	 8”	 4000K	 82	 1000	 120-277V	 14	 71
	 RX815830MV	 8”	 3000K	 82	 1500	 120-277V	 19.5	 77
	 RX815835MV	 8”	 3500K	 82	 1500	 120-277V	 19.5	 77
	 RX815840MV	 8”	 4000K	 82	 1500	 120-277V	 19.5	 77
	 RX820830MV	 8”	 3000K	 82	 2000	 120-277V	 25	 80
	 RX820835MV	 8”	 3500K	 82	 2000	 120-277V	 25	 80
	 RX820840MV	 8”	 4000K	 82	 2000	 120-277V	 25	 80
	 RX830830MV	 8”	 3000K	 82	 3000	 120-277V	 36	 83
	 RX830835MV	 8”	 3500K	 82	 3000	 120-277V	 36	 83
	 RX830840MV	 8”	 4000K	 82	 3000	 120-277V	 36	 83
Ordering Information: Quick Ship Program Available!
Product Dimensions:
Distribution Patterns: Wide
Delivered Lumen Output: 1000, 1500, 2000, 3000